LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS
FINAL YEAR

[T

14 16 2%

Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering

Session.: 2017-18

Sl. No.: $180420963
Roll No.: 1416240100
Enroliment No.: 141624038099

EIGHTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks
Sess. Exam. Total

PIYUSH TRIPATHI
: BIRENDRA TRIPATHI
SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING& TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

Name of Candidate
Father's Name
Name of Institution

SEVENTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks
Sess. Exam. Total

Marks Obtained
Sess. Exam. Total

Marks Obtained
Sess, Exam. Total

THEORY THEORY

NOEOD72
NMEO031
NME043
NME701
NME702

NMET751
NMET752
NME753
NMET754

NGP701

Quality Management
Computer Aided Manufacturing
Mechanical System Design
CAD

Automabile Engineering

PRACTICAL
CAD/CAM Lab

|. C. Engine and Automobile Lab.
INDUSTRIAL TRG

PROJECT

General Proficiency

050
050
050
050
050

020
020
050
050

050

100
100
100
100
100

030
030

150
150
150
150
150

050
050
050
050

050

036
028
031
033
030

016
017
043
040

038

053
049
065

089
077
096
072
101

043
044
048
040

NOE081
NMEDS5
NMEB801
NMEO6B5

NMEB851
NME&52

NGP801

Non Conventional Energy Resources
Advance Welding Technology

Power Plant Engineering

Non Destructive Testing

PRACTICAL

Seminar
Project

General Proficiency

050
050
050
050

100
100
100
100

150
150
150
150

050
046
046
046

049

102
104
120
115

052
058
074
069

TOTAL

440

1000

317

TOTAL

372

433

Carry Over (if any)

Total No.

Subject(s) Code

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks

First Year

Se

cond Year

Third Year | Fourth Year

(25%)

(50%)

(75%)

(100%)

Grand Total

Final Result

359/500

651/1000

818/1500

1453/2000

3281/5000
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r. A.P.J Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
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University Lucknow




